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ALMA MATER

HERE'S TO YOU WHOSE NAME WE CHERISH EVER IN OUR SONG.
HONOR, LOVE, AND HEART'S DEVOTION ALL TO YOU BELONG.
GRATEFUL SONS OUR VOWS RENEW AND JOYOUSLY WE CRY,

ALMA MATER, ALMA MATER, HAIL GRAND PRAIRIE HIGH!

2025 
CLASS MOTTO

“Go confidently in the direction of your dreams. 
Live the life you have imagined." 

— Henry David Thoreau



C O M M E N C E M E N T  E X E R C I S E S M A Y  2 5 ,  2 0 2 5

C O M M E N C E M E N T  P R O G R A M

W E L C O M E . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 

N A T I O N A L  A N T H E M . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

P L E D G E  A N D  S T U D E N T  A D D R E S S . . . . . . . .

S E N I O R  C H O I R  S O N G . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

G R E E T I N G S  A N D  I N T R O D U C T I O N S . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

G P  E C H S  V A L E D I C T O R I A N  A D D R E S S . . . .

G P H S  V A L E D I C T O R I A N  A D D R E S S

S E N I O R  B A N D  S O N G . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

C E R T I F I C A T I O N  O F  G R A D U A T E S . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 

* P R E S E N T A T I O N  O F  D I P L O M A S . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 

T U R N I N G  O F  T A S S E L S . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

A L M A  M A T E R . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

D I S M I S S A L . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

A N Y  O P I N I O N S ,  V I E W S ,  O R  S T A T E M E N T S  E X P R E S S E D  B Y  T H E  S P E A K E R  D U R I N G  T H I S  C O M M E N C E M E N T  C E R E M O N Y
A R E  S O L E L Y  T H O S E  O F  T H E  S P E A K E R  A N D  H A V E  N O T  B E E N  M O D I F I E D  O R  E N D O R S E D  B Y  T H E  

G R A N D  P R A I R I E  I N D E P E N D E N T  S C H O O L  D I S T R I C T .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . D E V A N Y  G I L L   &  A R I A N N A  H E R N A N D E Z
G P H S   &  G P  E C H S  S A L U T A T O R I A N S

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . G P H S  C H O I R  S E N I O R S

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . A L Y S S A  K N I G H T
S T U D E N T  C O U N C I L  P R E S I D E N T

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . F O R  G O O D
W O R D S  &  M U S I C  B Y  S T E P H E N  S C H W A R T Z

. . . . . . . . . . J A B U L A N I  S A T C H E R  &  A P R I L  B A Y L O R
G P H S  P R I N C I P A L  &  G P  E C H S  C H A N C E L L O R

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . M A U R E E N  B R O W N
 

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . T S A D E  G R A N A D O S
 

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . A S  T W I L I G H T  F A L L S
B Y  R O B E R T  S H E L D O N

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . J A B U L A N I  S A T C H E R
P R I N C I P A L

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . J A B U L A N I  S A T C H E R
P R I N C I P A L

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . J A B U L A N I  S A T C H E R
S E N I O R  C L A S S  O F F I C E R S

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . S E N I O R  C L A S S
L E D  B Y  S E N I O R  C L A S S  O F F I C E R S

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . P O M P  A N D  C I R C U M S T A N C E
B Y  E D W A R D  E L G A R

* N A M E S  W I L L  B E  C A L L E D  A T  A  R A P I D  P A C E .  
P L E A S E  L I M I T  Y O U R  C E L E B R A T I O N S  S O  T H A T  T H E  N E X T  N A M E  B E I N G  C A L L E D  C A N  B E  H E A R D .



C O M M E N C E M E N T  E X E R C I S E S

C A M P U S  L E A D E R S H I P

2025 BOARD OF TRUSTEES
AMBER MOFFITT - PRESIDENT, PLACE 6

BRYAN PARRA - VICE PRESIDENT, PLACE 2

EMILY LILES- SECRETARY, PLACE 7

NANCY BRIDGES - MEMBER, PLACE 4

TERRY BROOKS - MEMBER, PLACE 1

GLORIA CARRILLO - MEMBER DISTRICT, PLACE 3

DAVID ESPINOSA - MEMBER, PLACE 5

DR. GABRIEL A. TRUJILLO - SUPERINTENDENT

2025 GPHS ADMINISTRATION
JABULANI SATCHER - PRINCIPAL
APRIL BAYLOR - ECHS CHANCELLOR
NATALIE BOYDSTON - DEAN OF ACADEMICS
DR. PHILLIP BURKS - GP ECHS DEAN OF ACADEMICS
JIMMY DIXON - DEAN OF STUDENTS
DR. DARLA WALKER - DEAN OF INSTRUCTION
WHITNEY CARLISLE - ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL
LISA CERDA - ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL
KEVIN CONNER - ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL
CHRISTINA JAMISON - ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL
ROGELIO ORNELAS - ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL
NICHOLAS PURGASON - ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL
JOSEPH PHIPPS - ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL

2025 GPHS COUNSELING SERVICES
JARELI ESCOBAR: M-O

MELENDRA JOHNSON: C-D

SHAUNNA KILE: E-G

TWILA READ: A-B & X-Z (LEAD COUNSELOR)

RHONA ROSENTHAL: P-R

NICOLE WALDIE: H-L

MELISSA ZARAZUA: S-W

LAURA RAMIREZ - SOCIAL WORKER

MARIA RODRIGUEZ - DISTRICT COLLEGE ADVISOR

M A Y  2 5 ,  2 0 2 5



2 0 2 5  S T U D E N T  C O U N C I L  O F F I C E R S

SENIOR MEMBERS

 - ALYSSA KNIGHT - STUCO PRESIDENT
 - JOSE ARAUJO-CORDERO - SENIOR CLASS VP
 - ABIGAIL RODRIGUEZ - STUCO SECRETARY
 - VERONICA ORTEGA - SENIOR CLASS SECRETARY
 - BRIAN ACEVEDO - STUCO AT-LARGE MEMBER

SPONSORS: JERICKA HERNANDEZ-NAVA, CRYSTAL

ZIEGLER

2 0 2 5  N H S  O F F I C E R S

 - SAMANTHA RODRIGUEZ - PRESIDENT
 - AMY ACOSTA - VICE PRESIDENT OF SERVICE
 - GABRIELLA ODUH - SECRETARY
 - ALEAH ZAMORA - TREASURER
 - HARLEY WISDOM - COMMUNICATIONS CHAIR
 - ZOE CAPETILLO - VICE PRESIDENT OF FUNDRAISING 

SPONSOR: KARA NEAVES

C O M M E N C E M E N T  E X E R C I S E S

S T U D E N T  L E A D E R S H I P

M A Y  2 5 ,  2 0 2 5



C O M M E N C E M E N T  E X E R C I S E S

H O N O R  G R A D U A T E S
H I G H E S T  R A N K I N G  G R A D U A T E S

GRAND PRAIRIE HIGH SCHOOL
TSADE GRANADOS - VALEDICTORIAN
DEVANY GILL - SALUTATORIAN

GRAND PRAIRIE EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL
 MAUREEN BROWN - VALEDICTORIAN
 ARIANA HERNANDEZ - SALUTATORIAN

H O N O R  G R A D U A T E S

ACOSTA, AMY M.                                                    
BROWN, MAUREEN C.
CAPETILLO, ZOE R.
GILL, DEVANY J.
GRANADOS, TSADE

HERNANDEZ, ARIANA J.
MEZA, ANAHI
MONREAL, VALERIA C.
RODRIGUEZ, SAMANTHA L.
TAPIA, JENNIFER

S U M M A  C U M  L A U D E

S t u d e n t s  w h o s e  g r a d e  p o i n t  a v e r a g e  i s  a  4 . 2  o r  h i g h e r .

A C O S T A ,  A M Y  M .
B R O W N ,  M A U R E E N  C .
C A P E T I L L O ,  Z O E  R .
C E R V A N T E S ,  N I C O L E
G A I T A N ,  N A T A L I E  A .
G I L L ,  D E V A N Y  J .

M A G N A  C U M  L A U D E

S t u d e n t s  w h o s e  g r a d e  p o i n t  a v e r a g e  i s  b e t w e e n  a  3 . 8  a n d  4 . 1 9 9 .

HINOJOSA, DYLAN S.
IBARRA CHAVEZ, LEONARDO
IJABIKEN, OLUWATAYOMI A.
IPINA, BRIAN
JAMISON, LANDON S.
JIMENEZ, CASEY S.
LOPEZ, LUNA M.
MADERA, VALERIE
MARTINEZ, ISAIAH J.
MCALISTER, DEYANIRA J.
MEDRANO TOBAR, SENDER O.
MENDOZA, ALMARY
MILLER, CAMERON E.
MORALES, EVELYN
NGUYEN, BREANN V.
ODUH, GABRIELLA N.
ORTEGA, VERONICA
PABLO, RICHARD R.
PADILLA-GONZALEZ, ESTEBAN

ACOSTA, CARLOS M.
ADAME BELTRAN, JOSHUA
ALAMOS, MILKA
ALARDIN, KADEN J.
ALVAREZ, YASMIN
ARANDA-ACOSTA, BRIAN G.
BAEZ, JACKELINE E.
BANUELOS, EDUARDO
BROOM, SE'ARA K.
CUELLAR, ABRIL E.
DOMINGUEZ, KEYLA
DUCKETT, JA'NIYAH M.
ESCALANTE, ELIAB Y.
FEZIA, AMIYA N.
FIFIELD, EHRYEN A.
FIGUEROA, ARIEL
FRAUSTO-ESCOBAR, JASMINE
GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ, DIANE Y.
HENDRIX, ALLIE N.

PALACIOS, ESTRELLA R.
PEREZ, JASMINE I.
PESCADOR ARELLANO, ERIC
PIOQUINTO, LINDSAY D.
QUEVEDO ARGUETA, ASHLEY D.
QUEZADA PEREZ, JOSE L.
QUINONEZ, JACQUELINE O.
RAMOS, GLORIA J.
RICO, ASHLEY K.
RIVAS, LESLIE J.
RODRIGUEZ-VILLANUEVA, XAVIER L.
ROMERO CASTRO, JACQUELINE
SIGALA, JESUS M.
SIMPSON, BRALAN C.
VALLE, SAHID
VANSCOYOC, CORBIN D.
VELAZQUEZ MERCADO, DANIELA D.
VILLARREAL, CELESTE
ZAMORA, ALEAH M.

MONREAL, VALERIA C.
RODRIGUEZ, SAMANTHA L.
SANCHEZ, JACQUELINE
SMITH, HELENA N.
TAPIA, JENNIFER
WISDOM, HARLEY G.

M A Y  2 5 ,  2 0 2 5

GRANADOS, TSADE
HERNANDEZ, ARIANA J.
HOGAN, KODY A.
HOOPER, IRHIANNA L.
MARTINEZ SANTANA, KAMIL
MEZA, ANAHI



C O M M E N C E M E N T  E X E R C I S E S

H O N O R  G R A D U A T E S

C U M  L A U D E

S t u d e n t s  w h o s e  g r a d e  p o i n t  a v e r a g e  i s  b e t w e e n  3 . 5  a n d  3 . 7 9 9 .

MORALES, JUAN J.
NGUYEN, AUBREY A.
NGUYEN, ERIC
ORTIZ, ELIJAH S.
PALOMO, DIEGO
PASILLAS, ADEN K.
PAZ, CAROL G.
PENDLETON, JAELAH M.
PETTITT, ZACHARIAH A.
PULGARIN, SONIA D.
RAMIREZ, KATHERINE
REED, CYRA E.
REVELES SANCHEZ, MARIA R.
RIVAS HERRERA, ANDREA P.
RODRIGUEZ, BRANDON E.
RODRIGUEZ, GUSTAVO A.
RODRIGUEZ, IZABEL I.
ROMERO, ANNETT M.
ROMERO, JOHANNA I.
ROMO, SHERLYN
ROYAL, MIRANDA J.
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, ANGELINE A.
SANCHEZ, JOSEPHINE
SEGOVIA, ROSE A.
SMITH, COURTNEY R.
SORTO, JESSICA A.
TODD, JORDAN L.
TRONCOSO, KEEGAN M.
VALENZUELA, VALERIA
WEBSTER, BRE'ANNA M.

AGUILAR GONZALEZ, CARLOS S.
ARAUJO CORDERO, JOSE L.
ARREOLA, ERICK L.
BABARINDE, SAMUEL F.
BANUELOS, FERNANDO
BENTINCK, ALIZE R.
BRAVO, LILIA E.
BURSEY, HEATHER J.
CAMACHO, EMELINE
CHAVARRIA, KAREN R.
CRUZ, YANETH
DAVIS, KAMIL D.
EAGANS, JADEN S.
FLYNN, IAN B.
GALINDO, JAYLEN S.
GARAY, MAGALY J.
GREEN, ZANIAH J.
HERNANDEZ, MARGARITA
JAMES, HAILEY A.
JUAREZ ZUNIGA, PRISCILA P.
JUAREZ, FERNANDO JR
KNIGHT, ALYSSA R.
KOMOLAFE, KINGDAVID
LAZO, ANDREA J.
MARTIN, ANDRIRA B.
MARTINEZ, EDWARD L.
MARTINEZ, JESSICA
MARTINEZ, JOCELYN Y.
MENDOZA, ABELARDO
MIRANDA, GILBERT III

M A Y  2 5 ,  2 0 2 5



C O M M E N C E M E N T  E X E R C I S E S M A Y  2 5 ,  2 0 2 5

R E C O G N I Z E D  G R A D U A T E S

Kingdavid Komolafe
Jayden Lee

Elgin Lemott
James Nobles

Johanna Romero
Daniela Velazquez Mercado

Quinten Watts

2025 DAVID DANIELS SCHOLARS

2025 AVID SCHOLARS

CARLOS ACOSTA
CARLOS AGUILAR
GONZALEZ
KADEN ALARDIN
ROBERTO ALVAREZ
NAJERA
GLENDY ALVAREZ
YASMIN ALVAREZ
BRIAN ARANDA-ACOSTA
BRIANNA BARCENAS
CYNTHIA CADIZ
EMELINE CAMACHO
ZOE CAPETILLO
ISABELLA CARRILLO
FABIAN DEANDA
KEYLA DOMINGUEZ
GEORGINA DUQUE
JESLY ESCALERA
AMIYA FEZIA
ARIEL FIGUEROA
WENDY FLORES
JASMINE FRAUSTO-
ESCOBAR
MAGALY GARAY

DEVANY GILL
TSADE GRANADOS
ALEX HERNANDEZ
FATIMA HERNANDEZ
DYLAN HINOJOSA
IRHIANNA HOOPER
ZIPPORAH IGUTA
OLUWATAYOMI IJABIKEN
ESTEFANY JARAMILLO
PRISCILA JUAREZ ZUNIGA
LUNA LOPEZ
ALMA LUNA MARTINEZ
GINUA MALAS IRIZARRY
MEGAN MARQUEZ
JESSICA MARTINEZ
KAMREN MCGEE
CAROLINA MEDELLIN
ERIKA MENDEZ HERNANDEZ
ABELARDO MENDOZA
ALMARY MENDOZA
ANAHI MEZA
KIARA MORALES
AIDEN MORENO TREJO
ALEXIS ORTEGA PAREDES

VERONICA ORTEGA
ELIJAH ORTIZ
ESTEBAN PADILLA-GONZALEZ
ZULEIKA PESCINA
EDWIN PINEDA NARANJO
JOSEPH PUENTE
JACQUELINE QUINONEZ
KATHERINE RAMIREZ
NORA RAMIREZ
GLORIA RAMOS
JULISSA RANGEL DOMINGUEZ
AMIR RAY
LUIS RODRIGUEZ-VILLANUEVA JR
GUSTAVO RODRIGUEZ
IZABEL RODRIGUEZ
JACQUELINE ROMERO CASTRO
SHERLYN ROMO
BRALAN SIMPSON
MORGAN VALENZUELA
VICENTE VASQUEZ
ETHAN VELASCO
JAYLEN WARREN

Amy Acosta
Jose Aruaujo Cordero

Tsade Granados
Dylan Hinojosa

Kody Hogan
Jessica Martinez

Jordan Todd

2025 CINCO DE MAYO SCHOLARS



C O M M E N C E M E N T  E X E R C I S E S M A Y  2 5 ,  2 0 2 5

R E C O G N I Z E D  G R A D U A T E S

ACOSTA, AMY M.
ALAMOS, MILKA
ALARDIN, KADEN J.
BANUELOS, EDUARDO
CAPETILLO, ZOE R.
CERVANTES, NICOLE
DOMINGUEZ, KEYLA
FEZIA, AMIYA N.
FRAUSTO-ESCOBAR, JASMINE
GILL, DEVANY J.
GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ, DIANE Y.
HERNANDEZ, ARIANA J.
HINOJOSA, DYLAN S.
HOGAN, KODY A.
MADERA, VALERIE

MILLER, CAMERON E.
MONREAL, VALERIA C.
ODUH, GABRIELLA N.
PABLO, RICHARD R.
RAMOS, GLORIA J.
RODRIGUEZ-VILLANUEVA, XAVIER L.
RODRIGUEZ, SAMANTHA L.
SANCHEZ, JACQUELINE
SIMPSON, BRALAN C.
SMITH, HELENA N.
TAPIA, JENNIFER
VELAZQUEZ MERCADO, DANIELA D.
VILLARREAL, CELESTE
WISDOM, HARLEY G.

2025 UNIVERSITY INTERSCHOLASTIC LEAGUE SCHOLARS

These students are in the top ten percent and have been involved in at least one UIL activity.

2025 EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL SCHOLARS

GPISD partners with Mountain View College to offer Early College High School at Grand Prairie High School. 
Early College High School (ECHS) is an innovative high school that provides students with an opportunity to earn an 

Associate's Degree or up to 60 college credit hours while earning their high school diploma.

The ECHS students earning their Associate's Degree are:

AMY MELODY ACOSTA
CARLOS SILVE AGUILAR GONZALEZ
MILKA ALAMOS
YERIK ISRAEL ARGUELLES JUAREZ
JACKELINE ELIZABETH BAEZ
MAUREEN CAPE BROWN
OSCAR ANTONIO CASTILLO JR.
ISELA ISABEL CONTRERAS
JA'NIYAH MONAE DUCKETT
MERCY IMUETINYAN EWEKA
IAN BRADFORD FLYNN
NATALIE AMBROSE GAITAN
DIANE YVETTE GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ
ARIANA JANET HERNANDEZ
KODY AUSTIN HOGAN
IRHIANNA LASHAWN HOOPER
BRIAN IPINA
HAILEY ALYSSA JAMES
LANDON SCOTT JAMISON
ANDREA JAZMIN LAZO
VALERIE MADERA

EIDI DAMIAN MARTINEZ
DEYANIRA JANET MCALISTER
VALERIA CRYSTAL MONREAL
EVELYN MORALES
AUBREY ANN NGUYEN
GABRIELLA NKEMDILIM ODUH
DIEGO PALOMO
LINDSAY DANIELLA PIOQUINTO
LESLIE JULYANA RIVAS
LUIS GER RODRIGUEZ-VILLANUEVA
SAMANTHA LOUISE RODRIGUEZ
XAVIER L RODRIGUEZ-VILLANUEVA
MIRANDA JANAY ROYAL
ASHLEY JAZZEL SANCHEZ
JACQUELINE SANCHEZ
COURTNEY ROCHELLE SMITH
JENNIFER TAPIA
JORDAN LEE TODD
SAHID VALLE
CORBIN DUSTIN VANSCOYOC
ALEAH MICHELLE ZAMORA







C O M M E N C E M E N T  E X E R C I S E S M A Y  2 5 ,  2 0 2 5

S E N I O R S  G O I N G  P L A C E S
BETHANY COLLEGE 
JAYLEN GEASON

COLLIN COLLEGE
ROSALIANNA RIDDLE

DALLAS BAPTIST UNIVERSITY
CELESTE VILLARREAL
JAYDEN LEE
JULIANNA LEIVA
MIA SUSTAITA
DOMINIQUE PERRY
GIOVANNI HANCOCK

DALLAS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE
ERIC LINARES

DALLAS COLLEGE
CARLOS ACOSTA
LEILAH ADAME
JOSHUA ADAME BELTRAN
ADRIAN GARCIA
FRITZ AKERE MOMA
ALEXANDRA SAN JUAN-ALONSO
ESTEBAN ALVAREZ
GLENDY ALVAREZ
ANGELA AMAYA
JOCSAN AQUINO PADILLA
BRIAN ARANDA-ACOSTA
EDWIN ARIAS CARCAMO, JR
ERICK ARREOLA
JOSE ARROYO GARCIA
BRISA AVILEZ
VICTORIA AYALA
KENNEDY BAKER
XAVIER BANUELOS
OSWALDO BARRIOS HERNANDEZ
MIA BECERRA
ALAN BELL
ALISON BENAVIDEZ
LUIS BENITEZ
OMAR BENITEZ ALVARADO
STEPHANIE BERMUDEZ
DAPHNE BETANCOURT
ASHLEY BONILLA MANCIA
AYDRIAN BRADDEN-SAUCEDO
CYNTHIA CADIZ
MELANY CANALES
ALONDRA CARDONA
CARLOS SANCHEZ
DANIEL CARRAZCO
ISABELLA CARRILLO
JACQUELINE CASTILLO
JHOSELIN CASTILLO
MELANIY CASTRO
EDGAR CHAVEZ
GIOVANNI CHAVEZ
CHRISTOPHER FLORES
SUGEY COLLAZO

DALLAS COLLEGE (CONTINUED)
ADRIAN COLUNGA
J CONTRERAS
FABIAN COSTILLA
ANGELICA CROUCH
YANETH CRUZ
ELI CUTZ
KAMIL DAVIS
FABIAN DEANDA
MARISSA DELGADO
ANTHONY DESOTO
EDUARDO DIAZ ARELLANO
GEORGINA DUQUE
JADEN EAGANS
ELIAB ESCALANTE
LESLIE ESCOBAR
WENDY FLORES
VICTOR GAMEZ
JONATHAN GARCIA
KARYME GARCIA
YAHIR GARCIA
CITLALI GARCIA IBARRA
ANTONNY GARCIA PUEBLA
LEANDRO GARZA PUJOL
ASHLEE GAYTAN
EMILY GIRARD WHITE
JOSHUA GOMEZ
PEDRO GOMEZ
NEITHER GRANADOS
CRISTIAN GUERRERO
CHRISTIAN GUEVARA
ALEX HERNANDEZ
JACQUELINE HERNANDEZ
AJA HORTON
TYREE HOSKINS
ALEXANDER JIMENEZ
CATHALEN JIMENEZ
CALEB JOSEPH GARCIA
PRISCILA JUAREZ ZUNIGA
JOSBANA LARIN
VALERIE LEE
ELIAN LOPEZ
ISAIAH LOPEZ
JORGE LOPEZ
JULIAN LOPEZ
NOHEMI LOPEZ
JOSHUA LOPEZ SANCHEZ
JESUS LUCERO
ALMA LUNA MARTINEZ
ZOIE FAYE MADDOX
REGINA MALDONADO
MEGAN MARQUEZ
ALESSANDRA MARQUEZ-PICHARDO
KEVIN MARQUINA
EVELYN MARTINEZ GONZALEZ
EMILY MEDINA
LESLIE MEJIA
SURY MEJIA ARGUETA
ERIKA MENDEZ HERNANDEZ



C O M M E N C E M E N T  E X E R C I S E S M A Y  2 5 ,  2 0 2 5

S E N I O R S  G O I N G  P L A C E S
DALLAS COLLEGE (CONTINUED)
CESAR MERCADO
IGNACIO MERIDA, JR
DAISY MIJARES
JESENIA MONJARAS CAMARILLO
IZAIAH MONTENEGRO
GILBERTO MORALES
JENNIFER MORALES
JUAN MORALES
VANNELY MORENO SALAZAR
BRIANNA NAMBO
ABEL NAVARRO
SERENITY NUCHARNAT
CANE O'BRIEN
ALEXIS OROZCO
ALEXIS ORTEGA PAREDES
MARIA OZOA
ADEN PASILLAS
GIANELLA PEREZ 
GLORIA PEREZ
JASMINE PEREZ
RENE PEREZ CORTINEZ
RAUL PEREZ CUELLAR
ZULEIKA PESCINA
ELIJAH POLK
DEZIRAE POLLEY
ADRIAN PUENTE
SONIA PULGARIN
ROGELIO QUESADA
ITZEL QUINONES
GENISSA RAMIREZ
HALEY RAMIREZ
NEFTALY RAMIREZ
ALFONSO RAMOS
AMIR RAY
EMMA RECENDEZ
CYRA REED
IMANI REED VELASQUEZ
ALICIA RENTERIA
ADAHIR REYES GARCIA
ASHLEY RICO
ANDREA RIVAS HERRERA
AMERICA RIVERA
BRIAN RIVERA-MORALES
KAYLE ROBINSON
NATALIE ROBLEDO
ALEJANDRA RODRIGUEZ
JAZMIN RODRIGUEZ
JOCELYNE RODRIGUEZ
JONAH RODRIGUEZ
GABRIEL ROJAS RODEZNO
FABIAN ROMERO OLIVOS
JARIEL RUIZ CORTES
JULIAN SALAS
BRISSIA SANCHEZ
JOSEPHINE SANCHEZ
BLOSSOM SANFORD
NELSON SANTANA
LUIS SAUCEDO

DALLAS COLLEGE (CONTINUED)
ERNESTO SERNA
EMILY SOTELO GARCIA
ALYSSA TORRES
ERIKA TORRES CASTANEDA
CHRISTIAN USCANGA
VICENTE VASQUEZ
MYRA VILLEGAS 
SAMANTHA YANEZ
LEWIS YEPEZ
JAKIYAH YOUNG

EAST TEXAS A&M
TYRON DELANEY, JR

KILGORE COLLEGE
JULISA NAVARRETE

MCMURRY UNIVERSITY
ADRIANA AZUARA

MIDWESTERN STATE UNIVERSITY
ALYSSAKNIGHT
FATIMA HERNANDEZ

METROPOLITAN STATE UNIVERSITY OF DENVER
KAVONI BEASLEY

NAVARRO COLLEGE
KAILEY ACOSTA
JACQUELINE ALBA
CHRISTIAN FRANKLIN
AUSTIN COOPER
EZEQUIEL ARCE

NELSON UNIVERSITY
ROBERTO ALVAREZ NAJERA
JORDAN TODD

PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY
JAMES NOBLES, III

RICE UNIVERSITY
TSADE GRANADOS

RINGLING COLLEGE OF ARTS
DYLAN HINOJOSA

ST. MARY'S NOTRE DAME
LUNA LOPEZ

STEPHEN F. AUSTIN UNIVERSITY
AMIYA FEZIA
JESSICA MARTINEZ

TARLETON STATE UNIVERSITY
KADEN ALARDIN
ZANIAH GREEN
SOPHIA GUTIERREZ
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S E N I O R S  G O I N G  P L A C E S
TARLETON STATE UNIVERSITY (CONTINUED)
REYNA PAZ
MADISON SHOOTS
AVERY ESCAMILLA

TARRANT COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE
BRITTANY CASTILLO
NYA DE LA CRUZ

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
KAMIL MARTINEZ SANTANA

TEXAS CHRISTIAN UNIVERSITY
JOSE ARAUJO CORDERO

TEXAS COLLEGE
KADEN SHACKELFORD

TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY
ELGIN LEMOTT
ABELARDO MENDOZA
JAZMIN NIEVES
KOBI RUFFIN

TEXAS STATE TECHNICAL COLLEGE
EMMANUEL ESCALON DE LA CRUZ
ELIJAH ORTIZ
JULISSA RANGEL DOMINGUEZ

TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY
JESLY ESCALERA
JOCELYN MARTINEZ
ERIC NGUYEN
VERONICA ORTEGA
IZABEL RODRIGUEZ
BRALAN SIMPSON

TEXAS WOMAN’S UNIVERSITY
SAVANNAH HOUSE
JACQUELINE QUINONEZ

UNITED STATES AIRFORCE
ZACHARIAH PETTITT

UNITED STATES ARMY
DENISE GARCIA

UNITED STATE MARINE CORPS
EMELINE CAMACHO
ALEXA CASTILLO
CARLOS HERRERA PADILLA
GINUA MALAS IRIZARRY
JIMMY SANCHEZ MORALES
SAHID VALLE

UNITED STATES NAVY 
KAMREN MCGEE

UNIVERSITY OF NORTH TEXAS
PEDRO ALAVEZ CANTU
FERNANDO BANUELOS
LILIA BRAVO
MERCY EWEKA
YDIE FUENTES
MAGALY GARAY
ANDRIRA MARTIN
CAMERON MILLER
BROOKLYN NOLEN-MINDIETA
ESTEBAN PADILLA-GONZALEZ
JAELAH PENDLETON
JOSEPH PUENTE
GUSTAVO RODRIGUEZ
LUIS RODRIGUEZ-VILLANUEVA
BRYSON SHEPHERD
HELENA SMITH
BRE'ANNA WEBSTER
JENNIFER ZARAGOZA

UNIVERSITY OF NORTH TEXAS AT DALLAS
ISAI AREVALO PONCE
JASMYN BARRA
SAMUEL BABARINDE
ZASHA CASTILLO-LARIOS
ESTEFANY JARAMILLO

UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA
AMERIE HINOJOSA

UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT ARLINGTON
CARLOS AGUILAR GONZALEZ
JACKELINE BAEZ
EDUARDO BANUELOS
BRIANNA BARCENAS
CHELSEA BARRERA
ALIZE BENTINCK
SE'ARA BROOM
MAUREEN BROWN
HEATHER BURSEY
OSCAR CASTILLO
NICOLE CERVANTES
ARIAL CHAVEZ
JULISSA CHAVEZ CONTRERAS
ARIEL FIGUEROA
NATALIE GAITAN
JAYLEN GALINDO
DIANA GARCIA
DEVANY GILL
JAMES HAILEY
KODY HOGAN
IRHIANNA HOOPER
SAVION HORN
VALERIE MADERA
NAYELLI MADRIGAL
EIDI MARTINEZ
EDWARD MARTINEZ
DEYANIRA MCALISTER
ALMARY MENDOZA



C O M M E N C E M E N T  E X E R C I S E S M A Y  2 5 ,  2 0 2 5

S E N I O R S  G O I N G  P L A C E S
UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT ARLINGTON (CONT’D)
ANAHI MEZA
AIDEN MORENO TREJO
AUBREY NGUYEN
IJABIKEN OLUWATAYOMI
CAROL PAZ
LINDSAY PIOQUINTO
ASHLEY QUEVEDO ARGUETA
JOSE QUEZADA PEREZ
GLORIA RAMOS
DIEGO RANGEL
LESLIE RIVAS
BRANDON RODRIGUEZ
ANNETT ROMERO
JOHANNA ROMERO
SHERLYN ROMO
ANGELINE SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
JESUS SIGALA
MARILYN SOTELO
ELIJAH TINOCO
XAVIER TREVINO
KEEGAN TRONCOSO
DANIELA VELAZQUEZ MERCADO
MATTHEW WEHR
HARLEY WISDOM
ALEAH ZAMORA

UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN
AMY ACOSTA
MILKA ALAMOS
ZOE CAPETILLO
KEYLA DOMINGUEZ
ARIANA HERNANDEZ

UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT DALLAS
ELIZABETH FINCH
JAMINE FRAUSTO-ESCOBAR
KATHERINE RAMIREZ
PEDRO REYES

UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS SAN ANTONIO
YASMIN ALVAREZ

UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT TYLER
DIEGO PALOMO

UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS RIO GRANDE VALLEY
EVAN MORENO

UNIVERSITY OF UTAH
EHRYEN FIFIELD

TINT COSMETOLOGY
JOSELYN RODRIGUEZ
CASEY JIMENEZ

TRINITY VALLEY COLLEGE
KAREN CHAVARRIA

TULSA WELDING
NORA RAMIREZ

TYLER JUNIOR COLLEGE
JAYLEN WARREN
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BRIAN ACEVEDO
AMY MELODY ACOSTA
CARLOS MANUEL ACOSTA
KALIEY MARIE ACOSTA
LEILAH ADAME
JOSHUA ADAME BELTRAN
JENNIFER DAWN ADAMS
NAHRIA MARIE ADAMS
SUSAN AGUILAR
CARLOS SILVESTRE AGUILAR GONZALEZ
OMAR AGUILERA
FRITZ AKERE MOMA
MILKA ALAMOS
LUIS GERARDO ALANIS CHAVEZ
KADEN JOE ALARDIN
PEDRO ALEJANDRO ALAVEZ CANTU
JACQUELINE ALBA
JACQUELYN ALMANZA JIMENEZ
ROSY ALONZO ROMERO
ALLAN RAMON ALVARADO
ERNESTO ALVARADO
ESTEBAN ALVAREZ
GLENDY GABRIELLA ALVAREZ
YASMIN ALVAREZ
IRVIN NOE ALVAREZ ALBERTO
ROBERTO EMILIO ALVAREZ NAJERA
ANGELA RIANA AMAYA
ITHZEL MARLEN ANAYA
JEFFERSON ALEXIS ANAYA
JOCSAN ISAC AQUINO PADILLA
BRIAN GAEL ARANDA-ACOSTA
JOSE LUIS ARAUJO CORDERO
EZEQUIEL LORENZO ARCE
ISAI EMANUEL AREVALO PONCE
YERIK ISRAEL ARGUELLES JUAREZ
EDWIN JOSUE ARIAS CARCAMO
ERICK LEONARDO ARREOLA
MIA XIMENA ARROYO
JOSE ANGEL ARROYO GARCIA
BRISA AVILEZ
VICTORIA MARLET AYALA
ADRIANA NINNETH AZUARA
SAMUEL FIYINFOLUWA BABARINDE
JACKELINE ELIZABETH BAEZ
KENNEDY ANNE BAKER
EDUARDO BANUELOS
FERNANDO BANUELOS
XAVIER BANUELOS
BRIANNA ELIZABETH BARCENAS
JASMYN EVA BARRA
CHELSEA BARRERA
DANIEL BARRIOS
OSWALDO BARRIOS HERNANDEZ
KAVONI JABRI BEASLEY
MIA ALEXANDRIA BECERRA
ALAN CARTER BELL
ALISON BENAVIDEZ
LUIS FERNANDO BENITEZ
OMAR BENITEZ ALVARADO
ALIZE REINA BENTINCK
STEPHANIE JAMILETH BERMUDEZ

DAPHNE GISELLE BETANCOURT
ANTHONY NICHOLAS BONILLA
ASHLEY JORLENY BONILLA MANCIA
AYDRIAN MICHAEL BRADDEN-SAUCEDO
LILIA ESMERALDA BRAVO
RUBY NATALIE BRIONES
SE'ARA KEINESE BROOM
MAUREEN CAPE BROWN
HEATHER JOLEE BURSEY
CYNTHIA CADIZ
EMELINE CAMACHO
EZEQUIEL CAMACHO
MELANY BRISEIDY CANALES
ZOE REIBLY CAPETILLO
ALONDRA CARDONA
OMAR CARRANZA
DANIEL ALEXANDER CARRAZCO
ISABELLA CARRILLO
ALEXA CASTILLO
BRITTANY CONNIE CASTILLO
CHRISTIAN DANIEL CASTILLO
JACQUELINE MANUELLA CASTILLO
JHOSELIN YVETTE CASTILLO
JOSEPH CASTILLO
OSCAR ANTONIO CASTILLO
JOSEPH VALENTIN CASTILLO MORA
ZASHA NICOLLE CASTILLO-LARIOS
MELANIY GISSELLE CASTRO
ISAAC CEBALLOS
ABRAHAM CERVANTES
NICOLE CERVANTES
KAREN RUBY CHAVARRIA
ARIAL CELESTE CHAVEZ
EDGAR EFRAIN CHAVEZ
FATIMA ALFARO CHAVEZ
GIOVANNI CHAVEZ
UCIEL CHAVEZ
JULISSA CHAVEZ CONTRERAS
SUGEY COLLAZO
ADRIAN ALEJANDRO COLUNGA
ISELA ISABEL CONTRERAS
J JESUS CONTRERAS
AUSTIN BRADLY COOPER
ERIC CORIA
JADE CORNEJO SALINAS
AMBERLEY LYNN CORONADO
FABIAN COSTILLA
ANGELICA JO ANN CROUCH
SALEN CRUZ
YANETH CRUZ
EMMANUEL CRUZ SANCHEZ
ABRIL ELIZABETH CUELLAR
ABRIL CUEVAS
ELI ALBERTO CUTZ
CAMERON DUANE DAVIDSON
KAMIL DENISE DAVIS
NYA MARIE DE LA CRUZ
FABIAN LOPEZ DEANDA
TYRON DELANEY
ABRAM ERNEST DELEON
CARLOS YOSGARTH DELGADO

MARISSA ALYSSA DELGADO
ANTHONY ROBERT DESOTO
LUIS ANTHONY DIAZ
EDUARDO IZAYAH DIAZ ARELLANO
ALEXANDER DIAZ ELIAS
MARKOTTO JAMEEL DIXON
KEYLA DOMINGUEZ
JA'NIYAH MONAE DUCKETT
GEORGINA GESAIL DUQUE
JADEN SHAMAR EAGANS
JASON ELIAS
ANDRES EQUIA
ANTHONY ELIZALDE
ELIAB YADIER ESCALANTE
JESLY GUADALUPE ESCALERA
EMMANUEL ESCALON DE LA CRUZ
AVERY NICOLE ESCAMILLA
LESLIE PAMELA ESCOBAR
ZARIAH DANAE EVANS
MERCY IMUETINYAN EWEKA
AMIYA NICOLE FEZIA
EHRYEN ALEXANDER VIKIL FIFIELD
ARIEL FIGUEROA
MIA VALERIA FIGUEROA
ELIZABETH KELLY FINCH
CHRISTOPHER ALBERTO FLORES
WENDY ISABEL FLORES
IAN BRADFORD FLYNN
CHRISTIAN JUAN HERNANDEZ FRANKLIN
JASMINE FRAUSTO-ESCOBAR
YDIE JOSEFINA FUENTES
LEIDY MICHELLE FUNES CANO
NATALIE AMBROSE GAITAN
JAYLEN SETH GALINDO
VICTOR MIGUEL GAMEZ
DULCE MARIA GAMIZ HERNANDEZ
MAGALY JULISSA GARAY
ADRIAN GARCIA
DENISE GARCIA
DIANA JANE GARCIA
GABRIAL JOEL GARCIA
JACOB ALEXANDER GARCIA
JACQUELINE GARCIA
JONATHAN GARCIA
KARYME GARCIA
YAHIR ANTHONY GARCIA
CITLALI ABIGAIL GARCIA IBARRA
ANTONNY SEBASTIAN GARCIA PUEBLA
LEANDRO EMILIO GARZA PUJOL
ASHLEE CELESTE GAYTAN
JAYLEN XAVIER GEASON
DEVANY JADE GILL
EMILY MICHELLE GIRARD WHITE
JOSHUA ISRAEL GOMEZ
PEDRO GOMEZ
ROZALYN MARIE GOMEZ
DAVIAN GONSALEZ
SEBASTIAN GONZALEZ
DIANE YVETTE GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ
NEITHER NEUME GRANADOS
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TSADE GRANADOS
EDWIN ADRIAN GRANILLO SOLIS
ZANIAH JALISA GREEN
CRISTIAN GUERRERO
CHRISTIAN JAIR GUEVARA
LEXI GISELLE GURROLA
SOPHIA GRACE GUTIERREZ
GIOVANNI SEBASTIAN HANCOCK
JADON LYNN HARSHA
IVORY JACOB HAYNES
ALLIE NICOLE HENDRIX
ALEX NATHANIEL HERNANDEZ
ANGEL ANTONIO HERNANDEZ
ARIANA JANET HERNANDEZ
FATIMA HERNANDEZ
JACQUELINE HERNANDEZ
MARGARITA HERNANDEZ
ANGEL GABRIEL HERNANDEZ RUVALCABA
ANGELIQUE HERRERA
CARLOS ALEJANDRO HERRERA PADILLA
AMERIE JANESSA HINOJOSA
DYLAN SEAN HINOJOSA
EMILY ANNE HINOJOSA
KODY AUSTIN HOGAN
IRHIANNA LASHAWN HOOPER
SAVION JAWAAN HORN
AJA CARLA EVETTE HORTON
TYREE XAVIER HOSKINS
SAVANNAH ISABELLA HOUSE
BRENDA CHLOE IBARRA
LEONARDO IBARRA CHAVEZ
BRENDA YAZMIN IBARRA CILOS
ZIPPORAH MUTHONI IGUTA
OLUWATAYOMI ADTOLA IJABIKEN
BRIAN IPINA
ISABEL LEA IXMATLAHUA
DESTINY DEIANNA JACKSON
HAILEY ALYSSA JAMES
LANDON SCOTT JAMISON
ESTEFANY VIRGINIA JARAMILLO
ALEXANDER JIMENEZ
CASEY SAMANTHA JIMENEZ
CATHALEN JIMENEZ
LEVI ANDREW JOHN
JOHNNY TYRELL JOHNSON
CALEB JOSEPH GARCIA
FERNANDO JUAREZ
PRISCILA PIEDAD JUAREZ ZUNIGA
ALYSSA RENEE KNIGHT
KINGDAVID KOMOLAFE
CHRISTIAN DANIEL LAMBERT
JOSBANA DIANARA LARIN
ANDREA JAZMIN LAZO
JAYDEN DEWAYNE LEE
VALERIE JOLETTE LEE
JULIANNA RIHANA LEIVA
ELGIN DWAYNE LEMOTT
ADRIAN ALONSO LEOS
ERIC EMMANUEL LINARES
VALERIE LLAMAS
ANGEL EMMANUEL LOPEZ

ELIAN AMIR LOPEZ
GEORGE LOPEZ
ISAIAH ANTHONY LOPEZ
JORGE EDUARDO LOPEZ
JULIAN CALEB LOPEZ
LUNA MIA LOPEZ
NOHEMI LOPEZ
JOSHUA ALEXANDER LOPEZ SANCHEZ
ALMA DELIA LUNA MARTINEZ
ZOIE FAYE CERDON MADDOX
VALERIE MADERA
NAYELLI ANAHI MADRIGAL
GINUA MARLA MALAS IRIZARRY
XAVIER WAYDE MANHARD
CHRISTOPHER MARCIAL ARROYO
MEGAN AYLEEN MARQUEZ
ALESSANDRA MARQUEZ-PICHARDO
KEVIN ALEXANDER MARQUINA
ANDRIRA BRENA MARTIN
ANGEL MARTINEZ
CHRISTOPHER PAUL MARTINEZ
EDWARD LUIS MARTINEZ
EIDI DAMIAN MARTINEZ
ISAIAH JERAMIE MARTINEZ
JACQUELINE LIZETH MARTINEZ
JESSICA MARTINEZ
JOCELYN YVETTE MARTINEZ
MIRANDA NICHOLE MARTINEZ
EVELYN MARTINEZ GONZALEZ
KAMIL MARTINEZ SANTANA
DEYANIRA JANET MCALISTER
MARSHALL SAMUEL MCCLIMENT
BRANDEN RASHAWN MCDONALD
CODY WAYNE MCDONALD
KAMREN MCGEE
CHRISTIEN RASHAUN MCLEOD
CAROLINA AMPARO MEDELLIN
EDUARDO SEBASTIAN MEDINA
EMILY NICOLE MEDINA
SENDER OSMIN MEDRANO TOBAR
JUAN MEJIA
LESLIE LIZBETH MEJIA
SURY ESTHER MEJIA ARGUETA
ALVARO JOSE MELENDEZ
MAXIMILIANO MELENDEZ
ERIKA JULISSA MENDEZ HERNANDEZ
ANGEL JESUS MENDIETA
ABELARDO MENDOZA
ALMARY MENDOZA
CESAR TONATIV MERCADO
IGNACIO MERIDA
ANAHI MEZA
DAISY MIJARES
CAMERON ELIJAH MILLER
GILBERT MIRANDA
JOSE ARMANDO MIRANDA MONDRAGON
LIZETH CAROLINA MIRANDA MORGA
JESENIA MONJARAS CAMARILLO
VALERIA CRYSTAL MONREAL
IZAIAH ERICK MONTENEGRO
DIANA VALERIA MORA ISLAS

EEVELYN MORALES
GILBERTO MORALES
JENNIFER MORALES
JUAN JOSE MORALES
KIARA MORALES
LUIS OMAR MORALES
EVAN DYLAN MORENO
VANNELY ANAHI MORENO SALAZAR
AIDEN JORDAN MORENO TREJO
BRIANNA DENISE NAMBO
JULISA NAVARRETE
ABEL RENE NAVARRO
AUBREY ANN NGUYEN
BREANN VY NGUYEN
ERIC NGUYEN
EZRA LUKE NIETO
JAZMIN NIEVES
ELIZABETH MUTHONI NJIRU
JAMES GENARD NOBLES
BROOKLYN NICOLE NOLEN-MINDIETA
SERENITY XUAN NUCHARNAT
CANE ALEXANDER O'BRIEN
GABRIELLA NKEMDILIM ODUH
CHRISTOPHER ONTIVEROS
ALEXIS OROZCO
JACQUELINE ORTEGA
VERONICA ORTEGA
WALTER DOMINIQUE ORTEGA DOROTEO
ALEXIS ORTEGA PAREDES
ELIJAH STEPHEN ORTIZ
MAYTE ORTIZ
JESSE OVALLE
MARIA MILAGROS OZOA
RICHARD ROLANDO PABLO
ESTEBAN PADILLA-GONZALEZ
ESTRELLA RUBI PALACIOS
MAURICIO ALFREDO PALACIOS
DIEGO PALOMO
LUIS PANTOJA
RAUL PARGA
LADARIUS NOEL PARKER
ADEN KHRIZ PASILLAS
CAROL GABRIELA PAZ
REYNA PAZ
JAELAH MIRACLE NICOLE PENDLETON
GIANELLA SOFIA PEREZ
GLORIA NATALIE PEREZ
JASMINE IRENE PEREZ
YAZMIN PEREZ
RAUL DUVAN PEREZ CUELLAR
RENE ISAIAS PEREZ-CORTINEZ
JUAN ALBERTO PERLA FLORES
DOMINIQUE MARIE PERRY
ERIC PESCADOR ARELLANO
ZULEIKA AURORA PESCINA
ZACHARIAH ALEXANDER PETTITT
WILMER ESTIVEN PINEDA
EDWIN JOSUE PINEDA NARANJO
LINDSAY DANIELLA PIOQUINTO
ELIJAH DESHAUN POLK
DEZIRAE TEYANA POLLEY
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BRANDON PONCE
ADRIAN JESUS PUENTE
JOSEPH JOEL PUENTE
MANUEL PUENTES PEREZ
SONIA DEYANIRA PULGARIN
ROGELIO QUESADA
ASHLEY DANIELA QUEVEDO ARGUETA
JOSE LORENZO QUEZADA PEREZ
ITZEL QUINONES
JACQUELINE OLIVIA QUINONEZ
FREDY INDALESIO QUINTEROS
GENISSA AALIYAH RAMIREZ
HALEY RENEE RAMIREZ
KATHERINE RAMIREZ
KEVIN XAVIER RAMIREZ
NEFTALY RAMIREZ
NORA RAMIREZ
ALFONSO MANUEL RAMOS
GLORIA JEORLENY RAMOS
REGINA RAMOS MALDONADO
DIEGO RANGEL
JULISSA RANGEL DOMINGUEZ
NATHAN LAZARO RAVELO
AMIR J RAY
EMMA RECENDEZ
CAITLIN MARIE REED
CYRA ELIZABETH REED
IMANI ANGIL REED VELASQUEZ
ALICIA MARIBEL RENTERIA
MARIA REGINA REVELES SANCHEZ
DIEGO REYES
PEDRO AZIZ REYES
KEVIN REYES LUJAN
ADAHIR REYES-GARCIA
ASHLEY KARINA RICO
ROSALIANNA CAROLYNN JANE RIDDLE
LESLIE JULYANA RIVAS
ANDREA PAOLA RIVAS HERRERA
AMERICA RIVERA
BRIAN URIEL RIVERA-MORALES
KAYLE ELIZABETH ROBINSON
NATALIE MARIE ROBLEDO
ALEJANDRA RODRIGUEZ
BRANDON EFREN RODRIGUEZ
CAMILA ALESSANDRA RODRIGUEZ
GUSTAVO ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ
IZABEL ILIANA RODRIGUEZ
JAZMIN RODRIGUEZ
JOCELYNE RODRIGUEZ
JONAH EDWARD RODRIGUEZ
JOSELYN RODRIGUEZ
KAREN JUDITH RODRIGUEZ
KELCEE RODRIGUEZ
SAMANTHA LOUISE RODRIGUEZ
XAVIER RODRIGUEZ
JEFFERSON GERARD RODRIGUEZ ALVAYERO
LUIS GERARDO RODRIGUEZ-VILLANUEVA
XAVIER LUIS RODRIGUEZ-VILLANUEVA
GABRIEL ROJAS RODEZNO
ANNETT MELISSA ROMERO
JOHANNA ITZEL ROMERO

JACQUELINE ROMERO CASTRO
FABIAN SANTIAGO ROMERO OLIVOS
SHERLYN ROMO
MIRANDA JANAY ROYAL
EVELYN IRENE RUELAS
FRANK KOBI RUFFIN
JARIEL RUIZ CORTES
OSFARI RUIZ RAMIREZ
ADAM DANIEL RUSSELL
CHRISTIAN ALEXANDER SAAVEDRA
JULIAN EMMANUEL SALAS
JUSTIN JOSHUA SALDIVAR
ALEXANDRA SAN JUAN-ALONSO
AARON ISAIAH SANCHEZ
ASHLEY JAZZEL SANCHEZ
BRISSIA GISSELE SANCHEZ
CARLOS DAVID SANCHEZ
JACQUELINE SANCHEZ
JONATHAN DAVID SANCHEZ
JOSEPHINE SANCHEZ
MARIA GUADALUPE SANCHEZ
ANGELINE ALEJANDRA SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
JIMMY JOHAN SANCHEZ MORALES
BLOSSOM ANNETTE SANFORD
NELSON SANTANA
LUIS ADRIAN SAUCEDO
ANGELINA JOLIE SEGOVIA
ROSE ADALAY SEGOVIA
ERNESTO SERNA
KADEN MALIK SHACKELFORD
BRYSON ALEXANDER SHEPHERD
MADISON TRES'LYNN SHOOTS
JESUS MANUEL SIGALA
BRALAN CHASE SIMPSON
MALIK DWYANE SMALL
BRA'LEN ISAIAH MAURICE SMITH
COURTNEY ROCHELLE SMITH
HELENA NICOLE SMITH
QUON ENOCH SMITH
JESSICA ANAHI SORTO
MARILYN SOTELO
EMILY SOTELO GARCIA
ALONZO SOTO
MIA MILANI SUSTAITA
ISSAC ANTHONY TAMAYO
JENNIFER TAPIA
JAIDEN DAMAR THOMAS
CLARK KENT THOMPKINS
MAIRAH ALISSA TIRADO
ELIJAH LUCAS TINOCO
JORDAN LEE TODD
ALYSSA MARIAH TORRES
ERIKA TORRES CASTANEDA
XAVIER GIOVANNI TREVINO
KEEGAN MICHAEL TRONCOSO
LISBETH AIDZA UMANA
ALEXANDRA MARILY URQUILLA
CRISTIAN USCANGA
MORGAN RILEY VALENZUELA
VALERIA VALENZUELA
SAHID VALLE

MIATTA VANDI
CORBIN DUSTIN VANSCOYOC
CHRISTOPHER ALEXANDER VASQUEZ
VICENTE RICARDO VASQUEZ
ETHAN ANGELLO VELASCO
DAMIAN SOCORRO VELAZQUEZ
DANIELA DEL ROSARIO VELAZQUEZ MERCADO
AVA MARIA VENTURA
RAUL VILLA
ANAELY VILLALBA
CELESTE VILLARREAL
MYRA ELLENA VILLEGAS
JAYLEN DASHAWN WARREN
SANARIA KELIS WATKINS
QUINTEN JAMES WATTS
BRE'ANNA MICHAELA WEBSTER
MATTHEW DANE WEHR
KEATON CHARLES WILKINS
DATREN DESHAN WILLIAMS
CALEB RAY WILLIAMSON
STORY RUTH MIYOKO WILLIS
HARLEY GRACE WISDOM
ADOLFO ANGEL YANEZ
SAMANTHA PATRICIA YANEZ
LEWIS JESHUA YEPEZ
JAKIYAH ATTARA YOUNG
CRISTIAN ZACARIAS
ALEAH MICHELLE ZAMORA
JENNIFER ZARAGOZA
SARAY ZARATE
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R E G A L I A  D E S I G N A T I O N S

H O N O R  G R A D U A T E S
V A L E D I C T O R I A N
S A L U T A T O R I A N
T O P  T E N  G R A D U A T E
S U M M A  C U M  L A U D E
M A G N A  C U M  L A U D E
C U M  L A U D E
S U P E R I N T E N D E N T ' S  S C H O L A R
U I L  A C A D E M I C  S C H O L A R  
D A V I D  D A N I E L S  S C H O L A R

C O L L E G E
A S S O C I A T E ' S  D E G R E E  ( M V C )
D A L L A S  C O U N T Y  P R O M I S E
O N R A M P S  S C H O L A R
A V I D  S C H O L A R
S C H O L A R S H I P  E A R N E D

M I L I T A R Y
A R M Y
M A R I N E S
N A V Y
A I R  F O R C E

H O N O R  S O C I E T I E S
N A T I O N A L  H O N O R  S O C I E T Y
A C A D E M I C  D E C A T H L O N    
I N T E R N A T I O N A L  T H E S P I A N  H O N O R  S O C I E T Y  

S E R V I C E  O R G A N I Z A T I O N S
H E A L T H  O C C U P A T I O N S  S T U D E N T  A S S O C I A T I O N
S K I L L S  U S A
S T U D E N T  C O U N C I L
S E N I O R  C L A S S  O F F I C E R S
T E X A S  A S S O C I A T I O N  O F  F U T U R E  E D U C A T O R S
E D U C A T I O N  L E A D E R S H I P  P A T H W A Y
C E N T E R  F O R  L A W  A N D  P U B L I C  S A F E T Y
L U L A C  Y O U T H  C O U N C I L

R E G A L I A
S T O L E  
S T O L E
S T O L E
C O R D
C O R D
C O R D
C O R D
M E D A L
C O R D

R E G A L I A
S T O L E / C O R D
C O R D
C O R D
C O R D
C O R D

R E G A L I A
S T O L E
S T O L E
S T O L E
S T O L E           

R E G A L I A
C O L L A R
C O R D
C O R D

R E G A L I A
C O R D
C O R D
C O R D
C O R D
C O R D
C O R D
S T O L E
S T O L E

C O L O R
W H I T E ,  B L U E  L E T T E R S
W H I T E ,  B L U E  L E T T E R S
W H I T E ,  B L U E  L E T T E R S
G O L D
S I L V E R
W H I T E
N A V Y
R E D ,  W H I T E ,  B L U E
G O L D ,  R E D ,  G R E E N

C O L O R
W H I T E / R E D , B L U E
L I G H T  B L U E
O R A N G E ,  S I L V E R
B L A C K ,  G O L D
G R E E N ,  S I L V E R

C O L O R           
M A R O O N ,  S I L V E R
M A R O O N ,  S I L V E R
M A R O O N ,  S I L V E R
M A R O O N ,  S I L V E R

C O L O R
W H I T E
R E D ,  S I L V E R ,  B L U E
B L U E ,  G O L D

C O L O R
G R E E N
R E D ,  W H I T E
R E D ,  W H I T E ,  B L U E
R E D ,  W H I T E ,  B L U E
R E D ,  B L U E
O R A N G E ,  B L U E
W H I T E ,  G R E Y  L E T T E R S
R E D ,  W H I T E ,  B L U E




